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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood4015
American - Bayshore

9.225 9.475 9.5509.700 37.950
5 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Margo Weber4030
Golden Bear

9.325 9.150 9.3009.750 37.525
2 8T 1 3 2 

2 

Jordan Kim4026
Golden Bear

9.000 9.075 9.5509.650 37.275
7T 10 3 1T 3 

3 

Clara Zander4031
Golden Bear

9.000 9.300 9.1259.625 37.050
7T 3T 4T 4 4 

4 

Anya HaasHollenbeck4016
American - Bayshore

9.350 9.300 8.9259.450 37.025
1 3T 7T 10T 5 

5 

Riley Veenstra4029
Golden Bear

9.300 8.950 9.0509.625 36.925
3 11 4T 8 6 

6 

Maeve Conboy4024
Golden Bear

8.950 9.450 9.1009.300 36.800
9 2 10 5* 7T

7T

Luci Baksheeff4001
Accel

9.100 9.150 9.1009.450 36.800
6 8T 7T 5* 7T

7T

Lanie Caito4041
Marin Elite

9.275 9.275 9.0009.150 36.700
4 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Lily Papazian4009
Accel

8.925 9.300 9.0759.375 36.675
10 3T 9 7 10 

10 

Marley Hudson4018
American - Bayshore

8.875 8.550 8.9259.475 35.825
11 12 6 10T 11 

11 

Dela Beerman4032
High Sierra

8.625 9.275 8.7509.075 35.725
12 6T 12 12 12 

12 
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